
CONCERT BAND FOLSOM SINGERS 2nd-4th GRADE CHOIR 

Friday, March 1 – practice 

Friday, March 8 – practice 

Wednesday, March 13 – practice 

Wednesday, March 20 – practice 

Monday, March 25 – practice 

Wednesday, April 3 – practice 

Wednesday, April 10 – practice 

Monday, April 15 – practice 

Wednesday, April 24 – practice 

Wednesday, May 1 – practice 

Wednesday, May 8 – practice 

Wednesday, May 15 – practice 

Wednesday, May 22 -practice*** 

(Dress rehearsal for Festival, do 

not go home after Sports 

Awards!) 

Friday, May 24 – BAND 

FESTIVAL! 

Wednesday, May 29 – practice 

Wednesday, June 5 – dress reh. 

Thursday, June 6 – Spring 

concert! 

  

Wed., Feb. 27 – Activity Pictures 

Tuesday, April 16 – practice 

Thursday, April 25 – practice 

Tuesday, April 30 – practice 

Thursday, May 2 – practice 

Tuesday, May 7 – practice 

Thursday, May 9 – practice 

Tuesday, May 14 – practice 

Thursday, May 16 – practice 

Tuesday, May 21 – practice 

Thursday, May 23 – practice 

Tuesday, May 28 – practice*** 

(dress rehearsal for International 

Day) 

Friday, May 31 – International 

Day 

Tuesday, June 4 – dress rehearsal 

Thursday, June 6 – Spring 

concert! 

  

Wed., Feb. 27 – Activity Pictures 

Monday, April 29 – practice 

Monday, May 6 – practice 

Monday, May 13 – practice 

Monday, May 20 – practice 

Tuesday, May 28 – practice*** 
(dress rehearsal for International Day) 

Thursday, May 30 – practice 

Monday, June 3 – practice*** 
(dress rehearsal for Spring Concert) 

Thursday, June 6 – Spring 

Concert 

  

 
 


